12841 Western Ave. Suite H, Garden Grove, CA 92841
Phone: 1-714-898-6001  Email: sales@microlaser.com
Web: www.microlaser.comMicro Laser Systems, Inc.
PM Fiber Splitters
405nm to 2000nm
Features
• Visible to NIR regions
• Low insertion loss

11.6 / 1.2 dB
Wavelength range: + 10% from center wavelength
Fiber type: PM panda type
Jacket: 900 mm standard
Connector options: FC/UPC or FC/APC
Pigtail length: 1 meter
Operating temperature: 0o C to 70o C
Storage temperature: -40o C to +85o C
Other Options
Other split ratios
Different pigtail lengths
Other wavelengths
PM Fiber Splitters - Visible
Ordering Information
Model #  (FC/UPC) Model #  (FC/APC) Description
FKP-A1250-4059AA-001 FKP-B1250-4059BB-001 1X2, 50:50 ratio at 405nm
FKP-A1250-4509AA-001 FKP-B1250-4509BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 450nm
FKP-A1250-4889AA-001 FKP-B1250-4889BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 488nm
FKP-A1250-5209AA-001 FKP-B1250-5209BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 520nm
FKP-A1250-6389AA-001 FKP-B1250-6389BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 638nm
FKP-A1250-6609AA-001 FKP-B1250-6609BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 660nm
Micro Laser Systems, Inc.
12841 Western Ave. Suite H, Garden Grove, CA 92841
Phone: 1-714-898-6001  Email: sales@microlaser.com
Web: www.microlaser.com
Ordering Information
Model # (FC/UPC) Model # (FC/APC) Description
FKP-A1250-7809AA-001 FKP-B1250-7809BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 780nm
FKP-A1250-8309AA-001 FKP-B1250-8309BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 830nm
FKP-A1250-8509AA-001 FKP-B1250-8509BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 850nm
FKP-A1250-9809AA-001 FKP-B1250-9809BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 980nm
FKP-A1250-10649AA-001 FKP-B1250-10649BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 1064nm
FKP-A1250-13109AA-001 FKP-B1250-13109BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 1310nm
FKP-A1250-15509AA-001 FKP-B1250-15509BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 1550nm
FKP-A1250-20009AA-001 FKP-B1250-20009BB-001 1x2, 50:50 ratio at 2000nm
PM Fiber Splitters - NIR
Specifications
800 to 1550 nm
Type: 1x2 standard (2x2 option)